1200
PA 12 E
Hose material:
Working temp.:
PA 12 polyamide (Nylon)
From -10°C up to +80°C
Lightweight, flexible hose with calibrated outside diameter designed for pneumatic, hydraulic, fuel and oil installa-
tions, lubrication and chemicals. Available in natural colour.
Standards - DIN 73378.
INDUSTRIAL PNEUMATICS - hoses
code O.D.
[mm]
I.D.
[mm]
working
pressure 20°C
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
standard
length
[m]
SH-PA12-04X02 4 2 40 15 100
SH-PA12-04X03 4 3 18 30 100
SH-PA12-05X03 5 3 30 30 100
SH-PA12-06X04 6 4 25 38 100
SH-PA12-08X05 8 5 26 35 100
SH-PA12-08X06 8 6 18 57 100
SH-PA12-08X5.5 8 5.5 24 48 100
SH-PA12-10X06 10 6 28 35 100
SH-PA12-10X07 10 7 24 45 100
SH-PA12-10X08 10 8 14 76 100
SH-PA12-10X7.5 10 7.5 18 66 100
SH-PA12-12X08 12 8 27 80 100
SH-PA12-12X09 12 9 18 83 100
SH-PA12-12X10 12 10 11 70 100
SH-PA12-14X10 14 10 22 90 100
SH-PA12-14X11 14 11 14 83 100
SH-PA12-15X12 15 12 15 100 100
SH-PA12-16X13 16 13 14 90 100
SH-PA12-18X14 18 14 17 190 100
SH-PA12-20X16 20 16 15 180 100
SH-PA12-22X18 22 18 13 200 100